HYDROCAR Srl Pag.1 of 4
Hydrocar Srl retain
GF 100 FILTERING UNIT
Ed
iz
io
ne
 0

ta
.
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING CODES “GF-100”
Picture 3 (Overall dimensions GF-100)
“GF 100” technical specifications
Code Description
Maximum
pressure
(bar)
Maximum
temperature
(°C)
Max. oil flow
(l/min.)
Filtering circuit GF-100 10 100 120
7GF10000000
Maximum pressure check circuit GF-100 600 - -
Table 1 (GF-100 technical specifications)
“GF 100” spare-parts
Code Description Q.ty Notes
7GF100C2000 Cartridge filtering degree 120 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
7GF100C1000 Cartridge filtering degree 60 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
7GF100C3000 Cartridge filtering degree 25 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
7GF100C4000 Cartridge filtering degree 10 µm 1 By-pass valve set at 1,5 bar
7GF100C5000 High pressure mini-connector 1 Lenght 3 mt. – Threaded connector M16
Table 2 (GF-100 spare parts)
NOTES
This Edition of the catalogue “GF 100” cancels and replaces any previous edition. Dimensions and techncial
specifications of the items shown in this catalogue can undergo any modification at the discretion of our technical